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PROGRAMS

COMPLETED (within last 12 months)

Primary City
Aptos
Aptos
Bakersfield
Burbank
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Chico
Chico
Chico
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Culver City
Eureka
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Grass Valley
Greenbrae
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hollywood
Hollywood

La Quinta

Program Name

Sponsor Organization

Seniors Council CA FGP (Current)

Seniors Council Santa Cruz/San Benito

Seniors Council SCP (Current)

Seniors Council Santa Cruz/San Benito

RSVP of Kern County (Current)

Volunteer Center of Kern County

City of Burbank RSVP (Current)

City of Burbank Parks and Recreation

Foster Grandparent Program of San Mateo County (Current)
Mills-Peninsula Health Services

RSVP of San Mateo & Northern Santa Clara Counties (Current)
Mills-Peninsula Health Services

San Mateo County FGP (Completed)
Mills-Peninsula Senior Focus

Senior Companion Program of San Mateo County (Current)
Mills-Peninsula Health Services

Chico SCP (Current)

The CSU, Chico Research Foundation

CSU Chico FGP (Current)

The CSU, Chico Research Foundation

PASSAGES RSVP Program (Current)

The CSU, Chico Research Foundation

Foothill Communities RSVP (Current)

Pomona Valley Community Services

Pomona Valley SCP (Current)

Pomona Valley Community Services

RSVP West Valley-San Bernardino County (Current)
VNA and Hospice of Southern California

Culver City RSVP (Current)

City of Culver City

Humboldt-Del Norte RSVP (Current)

Area | Agency on Aging

Fresno/Madera FGP (Current)

Fresno County Economic Opportunities Commission
HandsOn Central California RSVP (Current)

Hands On Central California

SCP Catholic Charities Diocese of Fresno (Current)
Catholic Charities Diocese of Fresno

RSVP of Nevada County (Current)

Area IV Agency on Aging

Senior Demonstration Project - Marin County (Completed)
Northern CA Presbyterian Homes & Services, Inc.
FGP of Riverside County (Current)

Central County United Way

RSVP of Western Riverside County (Current)
Central County United Way

SCP of Riverside County (Current)

Central County United Way

Foster Grandparent Program (Completed)
Assistance League of Southern California

Los Angeles Parks RSVP (Completed)

Los Angeles Department of Recreation and Parks
Coachella Valley RSVP (Current)

Riverside County Office on Aging

Number of
Participants

382
47
325
450
24
850
24
10
28
97
85
527
56
496
320
350
111
1,000
115

460

17
526
21
109
684

705
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Program Type

Foster Grandparent Program
Senior Companion Program
RSVP

RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program
RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program
Senior Companion Program
Senior Companion Program
Foster Grandparent Program
RSVP

RSVP

Senior Companion Program
RSVP

RSVP

RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program
RSVP

Senior Companion Program
RSVP

Senior Demonstration Program
Foster Grandparent Program
RSVP

Senior Companion Program
Foster Grandparent Program
RSVP

RSVP
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Program Name

Primary City Sponsor Organization
Long Beach RSVP of Greater Long Beach (Current)
Long Beach Jewish Community Center
Los Angeles All Peoples Christian Center RSVP (Current)
All Peoples Christian Center
Los Angeles Jumpstart Community Corps-FGP (Current)
Jumpstart for Young Children, Inc.
Los Angeles Los Angeles FGP (Current)
Pepperdine University
Los Angeles NTVCC RSVP (Completed)
National Telemarketing Victim Call Center
Los Angeles RSVP of East Los Angeles (Completed)
Casa Maravilla, Inc.
Los Angeles SCP of Los Angeles (Current)
Assistance League of Southern California
Modesto Community on the Move (Current)
Doctors Medical Center Foundation
Oakland Oakland Foster Grandparent Program (Current)
City of Oakland Office on Aging
Oakland Oakland Senior Companion Program (Current)
City of Oakland Office on Aging
Oxnard Oxnard RSVP (Current)
City of Oxnard Recreation Division
Redding FGP of Golden Umbrella (Current)
Golden Umbrella, Inc.
Redding RSVP of Golden Umbrella (Current)
Golden Umbrella, Inc.
Redding SCP of Golden Umbrella (Current)
Golden Umbrella, Inc.
Sacramento FGP - DDS (Multi-City) (Current)
CA Department of Developmental Services
Sacramento Foster Grandparent (Current)
California Dept. of Corrections & Rehabilitation, Division of Juvenile Justice
Sacramento RSVP Yolo Cares (Current)
County of Sacramento Department of Human Assistance
Sacramento Sacramento County Foster Grandparent Program (Current)
County of Sacramento Department of Human Assistance
Sacramento Sacramento County RSVP (Current)
County of Sacramento Department of Human Assistance
Sacramento Sacramento County SCP (Current)
County of Sacramento Department of Human Assistance
Sacramento SCP CA DDS (Multi-City) (Current)
CA Department of Developmental Services
San Bernardino RSVP-San Bernardino (Current)
City of San Bernardino
San Bernardino SCP of San Bernardino (Current)
City of San Bernardino
San Diego LSSSC SCP San Diego & Orange Counties (Current)
Lutheran Social Services Southern California
San Diego San Diego County FGP (Current)
Catholic Charities of San Diego
San Diego San Diego County RSVP (Current)
Aging & Independence Services
San Diego SCP of Imperial County (Current)

Catholic Charities of San Diego
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Number of
Participants

565
375
109
146
60
200
71
100
1
107
470
126
590
18
465
106
240
130
430
51
508
296
92
62
141
1,927

18

PROGRAMS
67
8
Program Type
RSVP
RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program
Foster Grandparent Program
RSVP

RSVP

Senior Companion Program
RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program
Senior Companion Program
RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program
RSVP

Senior Companion Program
Foster Grandparent Program
Foster Grandparent Program
RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program
RSVP

Senior Companion Program
Senior Companion Program
RSVP

Senior Companion Program
Senior Companion Program
Foster Grandparent Program
RSVP

Senior Companion Program
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Primary City
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Jose

San Jose

San Luis Obispo
Santa Ana
Santa Barbara
Santa Cruz
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Rosa

South San Francisco

Stockton
Thousand Oaks

Torrance
Ukiah

Ukiah
Ukiah
Walnut Creek

Whittier

Program Name

Sponsor Organization

Coming of Age: RSVP San Francisco & Alameda Counties (Current)
Northern CA Presbyterian Homes & Services, Inc.

FGP of San Francisco (Current)

Family Services Agency of San Francisco

Senior Companion Program (Current)

Family Services Agency of San Francisco

City of San Jose Senior Companion Program (Completed)
City of San Jose - Parks, Recreation & Neighborhood Services
RSVP of Northern Santa Clara County (Completed)
Volunteer Center of Silicon Valley, Inc.

RSVP of the Central Coast (Current)

Senior Volunteer Services

RSVP - Orange County, CA (Current)

Volunteer Center Orange County

Santa Barbara RSVP (Current)

Senior Programs of Santa Barbara

Monterey Bay RSVP (Current)

Volunteer Center Santa Cruz

Greater West Los Angeles Area RSVP (Current)

WISE & Healthy Aging

Los Angeles Senior Companion Program (Current)
WISE & Healthy Aging

RSVP of Sonoma County (Current)

Volunteer Center of Sonoma County

Experience Corps Bay Area (Current)

Aspiranet

RSVP of San Joaquin (Current)

County of San Joaquin

Conejo Valley Retired and Senior Volunteer Program (Current)
Conejo Recreation & Park District

RSVP of South Bay (Current)

Lake & Mendocino Counties RSVP (Current)

North Coast Opportunities, Inc.

North Coast SCP (Current)

North Coast Opportunities, Inc.

Ukiah FGP (Current)

North Coast Opportunities, Inc.

RSVP of Contra Costa (Current)

Volunteer Center of the East Bay

RSVP of Whittier and the San Gabriel Valley (Current)
YMCA of Greater Whittier

Number of
Participants

633
87
17
50

250

813

1,000

450

584

350
71

625

550
1,044

397
450

11
300

450

Note: The city column refers to the location of sponsor organization. Volunteers may be serving in other locations than the city listed.
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PROGRAMS
67
8
Program Type
RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program
Senior Companion Program
Senior Companion Program
RSVP

RSVP

RSVP

RSVP

RSVP

RSVP

Senior Companion Program
RSVP

Senior Demonstration Program
RSVP

RSVP

RSVP
RSVP

Senior Companion Program
Foster Grandparent Program
RSVP

RSVP



